76
40
20
14
89
19
19
10
10
10
90
62
38
28
18
13
40
37
33
10
88
45
40
33
24
17
10
90
77
75
43
42
18
15
14
14

Best of 8
points
Best of 8
points

10
10
10
16
10
20
10

12
12

19yj081D Sewnsuyd

10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11

WBIN G abpug uleAsS

10
10
10

10
10

INH IresL S|iIH Yo0iuend

10
10
10
10
10
10

uny |osug 1ealo

10
10
10
18
10
10

aoel 8ye) 3ead %001D

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20

uoyreleiN JeH/M0T A3IeA 8AM

Race

20

10

10

10

10

10

18
Race

laze|g asre|g

10
20
10
10
10

MOT yredmo

10
10
10
10
10
14
20

MOT Aeyoual4

10
10
20
10
10
10

JleH Jadns uoisap

10
10
10
10
10
10

uny wold uoisap

10
20
10
10

uniyied uopana|n

Name
Suzanne Badham
Andrea Herbert
Fabiola Garay
Theresa Goldstone
Jules Richardson

Name

Gill Atwill

Jo Verity
Janine Greening

Bevan Dickerson
Dan Sewell
Morey Andrews
Susanna Batten
Catrin Davies
Alexandra Moruzzi
Celine Swanson
Michelle Cave
Clare Jordan
Mary-Jane Gallie
Rachel Forbes
Amanda Swannell
Janet Hathway
Julie Hegarty
Deb Franklin

Martin Bird
Melinda Savva

Jonny Wells
Warick Winter
Pete May
Terry Hill
Dylan Eldred
Timothy Wong
Adam Wring
Andy Greening
Stuart Anstead
Hugh Denton
Michael Clarke
Mark Forbes
John Mallone
Andrew Elverd
Tony Insull
Colin Welch
Mike Salisbury
Danna Winter
Katie Phelan
Kerry Smart
Emily Wood
Victoria Smale
Jenny Anstead
Jane Roberts
Andrea Jenn
Anna Gow

Current
position
1
3
4
6
7
10
1
3
4
5
7
10
11
12
13
1
2
5
7
10
11
12
1
7
3
4
5
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
1
2
4
5
10
11
12
13
14
15
Current
position

League Races

M45
M55
F40
F50




